THE DATASHEET OF
3224W-1-103E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
5.3
(.208)
0.2
(.007)
0.7

 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
 How To Order
3224  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Product Indicator
-1= d)
†-2=  Wave Solderable
-FW5=  .070 ” ± .010 ” Shaft Extension
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
  E =  Style J, G: 500 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
 Style W: 250 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
Style X: 200 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
  G =  Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
Style W: 1000 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
Style X: 850 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
Blank =  Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
Style W, X: 600 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
Consult factory for other available options.
† -2 has a treated stainless steel shaft.
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
REV. 07/18
“Trimpot” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.